
Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule  
Current at 23 December 2019

www.townsvilleport.com.au

Date Vessel Name Cruise Line Agent ITO Arr Dep Pax Crew Type
Itinerary

Start / End
Prior Port Ship 

length

1 Tues 1 Jan 

Berth 10

SILVER MUSE Silversea Inchcape AKORN 1130 1800 596 411 Ultra-luxury – 
flagship

Bali / Sydney Cairns 213m

2 Thu 24 Jan

Berth 10

SEVEN SEAS 
MARINER

Regent Wilhelmsen Intercruises 0930 1800 700 445 Luxury – all 
inclusive

Sydney / 
Bangkok

Brisbane 216m

3 Sat 23 Feb

Berth 10

ALBATROS Phoenix 
Reisen

Inchcape Insight 

Aust Travel

0800 1800 500 300 Mid-range Hamburg/ 
Genoa

Brisbane 205m

4 Wed 6 Mar 
Berth 10

AZAMARA QUEST Royal 
Caribbean 

Wilhelmsen AKORN 0800 1800 686 408 Luxury – all 
inclusive

Auckland / 
Cairns

Hamilton 
Island

181m

5 Sat 9 Mar

Berth 10

MS AMSTERDAM Holland 
America Line

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 1380 647 Mid-range Auckland / 
Singapore 

Sydney 237m

6 Sat 16 Mar

Berth 10 

VIKING ORION Viking Ocean Wilhelmsen Intercruises 0800 1800 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

Sydney / 
Bangkok

Hamilton 
Island

227m

7 Tue 2 Apr

Berth 10

SEABOURN 
ENCORE

Seabourn Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 650 450 Luxury Auckland / 
Bali

Hamilton 
Island

210m

8 Mon 21 Oct

Berth 10

MAASDAM Holland 
America

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 1258 580 Mid-range TBA TBA 219m

9 Thu 24 Oct

Berth 10

CALEDONIAN SKY Expedition 
Cruises

Wilhelmsen Bob Woods CG 0700 1730 106 50 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA TBA 90.6m

10 Thu 28 Nov

Berth 10

MAASDAM Holland 
America

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0600 1700 1258 580 Mid-range TBA TBA 219m

11 Sun 1 Dec

Berth 10

SILVER MUSE Silversea Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0700 1400 596 411 Ultra-luxury - 
flagship

TBA TBA 213m

12 Sun 15 Dec

Berth 10

SEABOURN 
ENCORE

Seabourn Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1800 532 429 Luxury TBA Hamilton 
Island

210m

13 Sat 21 Dec 

Berth 10

VIKING ORION Viking Ocean Wilhelmsen Intercruises 0730 1800 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

Bali / Sydney Cairns 227m
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TOTALS 10,122 5,641
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Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule  
Current at 23 December 2019

www.townsvilleport.com.au

Date Vessel Name Cruise Line Agent ITO Arr Dep Pax Crew Type
Itinerary

Start / End
Prior Port Ship 

length

1 Tue 7 Jan

Berth 10

BOUDICCA Fred Olsen 
Cruise Line

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1800 880 329 Mid-range TBA TBA 206m

2 Sat 7 Mar 

Berth 10

ARTANIA Phoenix-
Reisen

Inchcape Insight Travel 
Australia

0730 2000 1300 537 Luxury – 
German pax

TBA Cairns 230m

3 Wed 11 
Mar

Berth 10

AMSTERDAM Holland 
America Line

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 1380 647 Mid-range TBA Hamilton 
Island

238m

4 Thu 26 Mar

Berth 10

VIKING ORION Viking Ocean 
Cruises Wilhelmsen

Intercruises 0900 1800 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

Sydney / 
Bangkok

Hamilton 
Island

227m

5 Sat 28 Mar

Berth 10

SEABOURN 
ENCORE

Seabourn
Inchcape

Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 532 429 Luxury TBA Hamilton 
Island

210m

6 Sun 5 April

Berth 10

SILVER MUSE Silversea
Inchcape

Bob Woods CG 0730 1800 596 411 Ultra-luxury, 
flagship

TBA TBA 213m

7 Thu 23 
April

Berth 10

SEABOURN 
SOJOURN

Seabourn
Inchcape

Bob Woods CG 0730 1800 450 335 Luxury TBA Cairns 198m

8 Thur 5 Nov

Berth 10

VIKING ORION Viking Ocean 
Cruises Wilhelmsen

TBA 0630 1800 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA Cairns 227m

9 Thur 5 Nov

(anchorage)

CRYSTAL 
ENDEAVOUR

Crystal 
Cruises Inchcape

TBA 0700 2000 200 187 Luxury 
Boutique

TBC Dunk Island 164m

10 Sun 22 Nov

Berth 10

MAASDAM Holland 
America

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 1258 580 Mid-range TBA Airlie Beach 219m

11 Tues 15 
Dec

Berth 10

SEABOURN 
ENCORE

Seabourn Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1800 532 429 Luxury TBA Hamilton 
Island

210m
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Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule  
Current at 23 December 2019

www.townsvilleport.com.au

Date Vessel Name Cruise Line Agent ITO Arr Dep Pax Crew Type
Itinerary

Start / End
Prior Port Ship 

length

1
Sat 09 Jan

Berth 10

MAASDAM Holland 
America

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0730 1700 1258 580 Mid-range TBA Airlie Beach 219m

2
Thurs 28 Jan

Berth 10

MS EUROPA Hapag 
Lloyd

GAC TBA 0700 1800 400 285 Ultra luxury TBA TBA 199m

3
Wed 3 Feb

Berth 10

AMERA BSM Inchcape TBA 0730 2000 834 420 Ultra Luxury TBA Cairns 204m

4
Sat 13 Feb

Berth 10

ASTOR Cruise and 
Maritime 
Voyages

Inchcape TBA 0800 2200 600 TBA Ultra Luxury TBA TBA 176m

5
Sun 14 Feb

Berth 10

CRYSTAL SERENITY Crystal Inchcape TBA 0630 1800 900 TBA Ultra Luxury Brisbane / 
Banda Neira

Hamilton 
Island

250m

6
Tues 23 Feb

Berth 10

SILVER MUSE Silversea Inchcape TBA 0900 1800 596 411 Ultra-luxury, 
flagship

TBA TBA 213m

7
Tues 9 
March Berth 
10

VIKING ORION Viking 
Ocean 
Cruises

Wilhelmsen TBA 0730 1800 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA Whitsundays 227m

8
Thurs 1 April

Berth 10

SEABOURN ENCORE Seabourn Inchcape TBA 0800 1700 532 429 Luxury TBA TBA 210m

9
Wed 28 April

Berth 10

PACIFIC PRINCESS Princess 
Cruises Inchcape

TBA 0830 2000 823 373 Luxury TBA TBA 181m

10
Mon 06 Dec

Berth 10

VIKING ORION Viking 
Ocean 
Cruises

Wilhelmsen TBA 0730 1730 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA TBA 227m

11
Sun 12 Dec

Berth 10

SILVER MUSE Silversea Inchcape TBA 0730 1800 596 411 Ultra-luxury, 
flagship

TBA TBA 213m

12
Thurs 16 Dec

Berth 10

SEABOURN

OVATION

Seabourn Inchcape TBA 0630 2000 604 330 Luxury TBA TBA 210m
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Townsville Cruise Ship Schedule  
Current at 23 December 2019

www.townsvilleport.com.au

Date Vessel Name Cruise Line Agent ITO Arr Dep Pax Crew Type
Itinerary

Start / End
Prior Port Ship 

length

1
Tues 04 Jan

Berth 10

BOUDICCA Fred Olsen 
Cruise Line

Inchcape Bob Woods CG 0800 1800 880 329 Mid-range TBA Airlie Beach 206m

2
Mon 28 Feb 
Berth 10

SEVEN SEAS 
MARINER

Regent Wilhelmsen TBA 0730 1800 700 445 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA TBA 216m

3
Mon 07 Mar

Berth 10

AMERA BSM Inchcape TBA 0900 2000 834 420 Ultra Luxury TBA Cairns 204m

4
Sun 13 March

Berth 10

VIKING ORION Viking 
Ocean 
Cruises

Wilhelmsen TBA 0730 1730 930 465 Luxury – all 
inclusive

TBA TBA 227m

5
Sat 02 April

Berth 10

SEABOURN

OVATION

Seabourn Inchcape TBA 0800 1700 604 330 Luxury TBA TBA 210m
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